Ronde de¥ Aisne

Petits poussins cl
foulon joly ninon
foulon joly camille
moutonnet camille
menard florine
athiel maelyne

Poussin cl
toupart audric
aubertin bastien
fosse pauline
lemaire fabrice
przydrzyga clelia
semail christophe
barrieres clement
bocahut maxime
dedieu luois

Benjamins cl
emery nathan
devolder leo
athiel matthys
pires lise
barrieres anais
benoit paul
druet ewan
bocahut coline

Minimes cl
bertrand samuel
toupart anais
magere cassandra
pieron enzo

Cadet cl
drucke matheo
jondot nataniel
pieron theo

arc a poulies
ignate vincent

151
143
124
127
119

146
132
134
118
116
97
84
79
37

247
218
186
135
148
102
136

83

231
174
192

92

209
207
93

264

série 1 série2

147
136
138
120
121

145
144
100
103
105
86
69
37
73

266
211
205
146
132
140

84

67

229
199
171

62

211
211
93

242

298
279
262
247
240

291
276
234
221
221
183
153
116
110

513
429
391
281
280
242
220
150

460
373
363
154

420
418
186

506

Ronde de I'Aisne
le 7 janvier 2017

Rencontre Spécial Jeunes a Braine

total classement
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Pousins BB
lefebvre justin
garcia elisabeth
bultel erwan

Benjamins BB
dumanski clement
decultot ronan

Minines BB
lefebvre marion
mehault manon

Cadets BB

bultel julien
garcia mickael
duquenne mickael

série 1l série2

149
128
135

200
170

185
87

192
116
86

139
133
123

215
146

198
98

150
152
137

total classement

288 1
261 2
258 3
415 1
316 2
383 1
185 2
342 1
268 2
223 3
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